
AVID Campus Coordinators 
2022-2023 

 
Middle School 

Campus Coordinator Email Phone Number  

Bernal Edward Trevino edward.trevino@nisd.net 210-398-1900 

Briscoe Jarrod Jarvis jarrod.jarvis@nisd.net 210-398-1100 

Connally  Perry McKnight michael.mcknight@nisd.net 210-397-1000 

Folks Veronica Herrera veronica.herrera@nisd.net 210-398-1600 

Garcia Jamie Tenorio jamie.tenorio@nisd.net 210-397-8400 

Hobby Julie Drew julie.drew@nisd.net 210-397-6300 

Jefferson Walker Johnson walker.johnson@nisd.net 210-397-3700 

Jones Naomi Cloud naomi.cloud@nisd.net 210-397-2100 

Jordan Maria Cardenas maria.cardenas@nisd.net 210-397-6150 

Luna Marilyn Alaniz-Garcia marilyn.alaniz-garcia@nisd.net 210-397-5300 

Neff Saylesta Wilson saylesta.wilson@nisd.net 210-397-4100 

Pease Darla White darla.white@nisd.net 210-397-2950 

Rawlinson Shelene Connolly shelene.connolly@nisd.net 210-397-4900 

Rayburn Brittney Wytch brittney.wytch@nisd.net 210-397-2150 

Ross Carolyn Moreno carolyn.moreno@nisd.net 210-397-6350 

Rudder David Varela david.varela@nisd.net 210-397-5000 

Stevenson Adriana Price adriana.blow-price@nisd.net 210-397-7300 

Stinson Shawn Roach shawn.roach@nisd.net 210-397-3600 

Straus Lori Young lori.prukopyoung@nisd.net 210-398-2550 

Vale James Spurrier james.spurrier@nisd.net 210-397-5700 

Zachry Crystal Williams crystal.williams@nisd.net 210-397-7400 

 


